HCJV’&O

WINE & DRINKS



tea

Taylors of Harrogate

english breakfast (decaf available) 4.00
assam 4.00
darjeeling 4.00
earl grey 4.00
chamomile 4.00
green 4.00

peppermint 4.00



coffee

espresso 2.00
double espresso 4.00
americano 4.00
latte 4.00
cappuccino 4.00
flat white 4.00
mocha 4.00
macchiato 4.00
iced coffee 4.00
hot chocolate 4.00
decaf coffee available

milk selection

soya, oat or almond

syrup shot 0.50
caramel, vanilla or hazelnut

iced matcha 5.50
blueberry, caramel, vanilla

speciality coffee

irish, calypso, french 10.00



soft drinks

coca-cola

diet coca-cola
lemonade
orange juice
cranberry juice
applejuice
Fever Tree
tonic water

naturally light tonic
mediterranean tonic
elderflower tonic

soda water

ginger ale

ginger beer
raspberry lemonade

cloudy apple

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00



mocktails 1000

Gem
ginger ale, elderflower cordial, fresh mint

Virgin Mango Mojito

mango juice, fresh mint, lime juice, soda

Twilight Rose

ginger ale, cranberry juice, lemon juice, grenadine

KeyOui

Kiwi syrup, lime juice, apple juice

fresh juices 650

(takeaway available)

apple, ginger, mint
raspberry, lemon, verbena, pear
pineapple, mango, banana, almond

carrot, orange, lemongrass, turmeric

omnia water

Bottled at source Rudding Park, Harrogate. Naturally
filtered through our own aquifer, Omnia is a premium
drinking water rich in important minerals. The bottle is
reusable and is washed and refilled on site.

375ml 750ml
still 3.25 6.50

sparkling 3.25 6.50



cocktails 16.00

Passion Fruit Martini
vodka, passoa, lime juice, prosecco, passion fruit syrup

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liquor, espresso

French Martini

vodka, pineapple juice, framboise

Mojito

white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves

Negroni
gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Old Fashioned

bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar
Margarita

classic, tommy'’s or spicy

Cosmopolitan

vodka, lime juice, cranberry juice, triple sec
Bellini

prosecco, peach puree, lemon juice
French 75

gin, lemon, sugar syrup, champagne

Sours
(amaretto, whiskey or gin), lemon juice, sugar syrup

Bramble
gin, lemon juice, framboise, sugar syrup

Spritz (aperol, hugo, campari or gin)
aperol, prosecco, soda water



champagne & sparkling

white

Taittinger Brut Reserve, Reims

fine pale gold bubbles with aromas of biscuit &
brioche

Prosecco DOC, Veneto

flavours such as green apple, melon, pear &
honeysuckle

rose
Taittinger Reserve Rose, Reims

a blend with elegance & finesse

Prosecco Rose, Piedmont

flavours of strawberries, raspberries,
passionfruit & rose

rose wine

bottle

78.00

48.00

90.00

50.00

glass

16.00

12.00

17.50

13.00

Chateau Sainte Marguerite Symphony,
Cote de Provence

organic wine with aromas of white peach, yellow
apple, pear and white grapefruit with a gentle lining
of red berries

Nina Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto

light-bodied dry rose, delightfully refreshing with
an aroma of acacia flowers

bottle

69.00

40.00

glass

16.50

10.00



white wine

ITALY

Novita Pinot Grigio, Veneto

delicately structured infused with fresh pear &
almond notes

Batasiolo Gavi, Piemonte

pale yellow, fresh and floral with a good balance
of intensity

Grillo Feudo Arancio, Sicily

sunny Sicilian grillo showing apricot & pink-
grapefruit notes

NEW ZEALAND

Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

aromas of gooseberry, passionfruit & grapefruit

AUSTRALIA

First Fleet Chardonnay, South East

Region
red apple & melon fill a palate that is dry: yet
well-rounded

dessert wine

bottle

33.00

52.00

37.00

43.00

35.00

glass

8.50

9.00

10.50

8.50

Elysium Black Muscat, California, USA

aromas of ripe berries, rose and strawberries
with a vibrant acidity

bottle

40.00

glass

6.00



red wine

FRANCE

Les Argelieres Pinot Noir, Languedoc

fresh red berries with a slight presence of
chocolate

ITALY

Antinori Pepolli Chianti, Tuscany

with intense red fruit aromas offset by delicate
notes of vanilla & chocolate

SPAIN

Ondarre Rioja Reserva, Rioja
fine grained tannins & concentrated dark fruits

CHILE

Arcano Merlot, Central Valley

delivers deep flavours of blackberries and
dark cherries

ARGENTINA
Pyros Malbec, Salta

an intense red with aromas of black fruits,
vanilla & a touch of smoke

port

bottle

39.00

47.00

40.00

37.00

52.00

glass

9.50

11.50

10.00

9.00

Ferreira LBV

notes of ripe plums, dark chocolate and liquorice
on the palate

bottle

50.00

glass

5.50



bottled beer & cider

Peroni (0%)
Cold Bath Pilsner (5.2%)
Cold Bath Lager (4.2%)

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (4.0%)

6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00



spirits

vodka 25ml
Grey Goose 8.00
Smirnoff 5.00
rum 25ml
Bacardi, Carta Blanca, Spiced, Coconut 5.00
Kraken Spiced Rum 6.00
gin 25ml
Monkey 47 9.00
Slingsby Dry 7.00
Slingsby Rhubarb 7.00
Slingsby Marmalade 7.00
No. 3 7.00
single malt whisky 25ml
Filey Bay Flagship 10.00
Talisker Skye 8.50
imported whisky 25ml
Four Roses Bourbon (USA) 5.00
Jameson (Ireland) 5.00
brandy 25ml
Courvoisier VS 6.00



Pricesinclude VAT at current rate. Please inform the manager of any allergens prior
to ordering as well each time you place an order. Itis the responsibility of the guest
to inform us of any allergens prior to ordering any drinks.

26.02.26



