

Honto

WINE & DRINKS

## tea

---

### Taylors of Harrogate

english breakfast (decaf available)	4.00
assam	4.00
darjeeling	4.00
earl grey	4.00
chamomile	4.00
green	4.00
peppermint	4.00

## coffee

---

espresso	2.00
double espresso	4.00
americano	4.00
latte	4.00
cappuccino	4.00
flat white	4.00
mocha	4.00
macchiato	4.00
iced coffee	4.00
hot chocolate	4.00
decaf coffee available	
milk selection soya, oat or almond	
syrup shot caramel, vanilla or hazelnut	0.50
iced matcha blueberry, caramel, vanilla	5.50

## speciality coffee

---

irish, calypso, french	10.00
------------------------	-------

## soft drinks

---

coca-cola	4.00
diet coca-cola	4.00
lemonade	4.00
orange juice	4.00
cranberry juice	4.00
apple juice	4.00
<b>Fever Tree</b>	
tonic water	4.00
naturally light tonic	4.00
mediterranean tonic	4.00
elderflower tonic	4.00
soda water	4.00
ginger ale	4.00
ginger beer	4.00
raspberry lemonade	5.00
cloudy apple	5.00

## mocktails 10.00

---

### Gem

ginger ale, elderflower cordial, fresh mint

### Virgin Mango Mojito

mango juice, fresh mint, lime juice, soda

### Twilight Rose

ginger ale, cranberry juice, lemon juice, grenadine

### KeyOui

Kiwi syrup, lime juice, apple juice

## fresh juices 6.50

---

(takeaway available)

apple, ginger, mint

raspberry, lemon, verbena, pear

pineapple, mango, banana, almond

carrot, orange, lemongrass, turmeric

## omnia water

---

Bottled at source Rudding Park, Harrogate. Naturally filtered through our own aquifer, Omnia is a premium drinking water rich in important minerals. The bottle is reusable and is washed and refilled on site.

	375ml	750ml
still	3.25	6.50
sparkling	3.25	6.50

## cocktails 16.00

---

### Passion Fruit Martini

vodka, passoa, lime juice, prosecco, passion fruit syrup

### Espresso Martini

vodka, coffee liquor, espresso

### French Martini

vodka, pineapple juice, framboise

### Mojito

white rum, sugar, lime juice, soda water, mint leaves

### Negroni

gin, sweet vermouth, campari

### Old Fashioned

bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar

### Margarita

classic, tommy's or spicy

### Cosmopolitan

vodka, lime juice, cranberry juice, triple sec

### Bellini

prosecco, peach puree, lemon juice

### French 75

gin, lemon, sugar syrup, champagne

### Sours

(amaretto, whiskey or gin), lemon juice, sugar syrup

### Bramble

gin, lemon juice, framboise, sugar syrup

### Spritz (aperol, hugo, campari or gin)

aperol, prosecco, soda water

## champagne & sparkling

---

	bottle	glass
<b>white</b>		
Taittinger Brut Reserve, Reims fine pale gold bubbles with aromas of biscuit & brioche	78.00	16.00
Prosecco DOC, Veneto flavours such as green apple, melon, pear & honeysuckle	48.00	12.00

### rose

Taittinger Reserve Rose, Reims a blend with elegance & finesse	90.00	17.50
Prosecco Rose, Piedmont flavours of strawberries, raspberries, passionfruit & rose	50.00	13.00

## rose wine

---

	bottle	glass
Chateau Sainte Marguerite Symphony, Cote de Provence organic wine with aromas of white peach, yellow apple, pear and white grapefruit with a gentle lining of red berries	69.00	16.50
Nina Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto light-bodied dry rose, delightfully refreshing with an aroma of acacia flowers	40.00	10.00

## white wine

---

	bottle	glass
ITALY		
Novita Pinot Grigio, Veneto delicately structured infused with fresh pear & almond notes	33.00	8.50
Batasiolo Gavi, Piemonte pale yellow, fresh and floral with a good balance of intensity	52.00	
Grillo Feudo Arancio, Sicily sunny Sicilian grillo showing apricot & pink- grapefruit notes	37.00	9.00
NEW ZEALAND		
Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough aromas of gooseberry, passionfruit & grapefruit	43.00	10.50
AUSTRALIA		
First Fleet Chardonnay, South East Region red apple & melon fill a palate that is dry: yet well-rounded	35.00	8.50

## dessert wine

---

	bottle	glass
Elysium Black Muscat, California, USA aromas of ripe berries, rose and strawberries with a vibrant acidity	40.00	6.00

## red wine

---

	bottle	glass
FRANCE		
Les Argelieres Pinot Noir, Languedoc fresh red berries with a slight presence of chocolate	39.00	9.50
ITALY		
Antinori Pepolli Chianti, Tuscany with intense red fruit aromas offset by delicate notes of vanilla & chocolate	47.00	11.50
SPAIN		
Ondarre Rioja Reserva, Rioja fine grained tannins & concentrated dark fruits	40.00	10.00
CHILE		
Arcano Merlot, Central Valley delivers deep flavours of blackberries and dark cherries	37.00	9.00
ARGENTINA		
Pyros Malbec, Salta an intense red with aromas of black fruits, vanilla & a touch of smoke	52.00	

## port

---

	bottle	glass
Ferreira LBV notes of ripe plums, dark chocolate and liquorice on the palate	50.00	5.50

## bottled beer & cider

---

Peroni (0%)	6.00
Cold Bath Pilsner (5.2%)	7.00
Cold Bath Lager (4.2%)	7.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (4.0%)	7.00

## spirits

---

vodka 25ml

---

Grey Goose 8.00

Smirnoff 5.00

rum 25ml

---

Bacardi, Carta Blanca, Spiced, Coconut 5.00

Kraken Spiced Rum 6.00

gin 25ml

---

Monkey 47 9.00

Slingsby Dry 7.00

Slingsby Rhubarb 7.00

Slingsby Marmalade 7.00

No. 3 7.00

single malt whisky 25ml

---

Filey Bay Flagship 10.00

Talisker Skye 8.50

imported whisky 25ml

---

Four Roses Bourbon (USA) 5.00

Jameson (Ireland) 5.00

brandy 25ml

---

Courvoisier VS 6.00

Prices include VAT at current rate. Please inform the manager of any allergens prior to ordering as well each time you place an order. It is the responsibility of the guest to inform us of any allergens prior to ordering any drinks.

26.02.26